CONSTRUCTION
Shaft: One-piece straight steel with round cross
section, Minimum yield of 46,000 psi
(ASTM-A500, Grade C); Longitudinal weld
seam to appear flush in shaft wall; Steel base
plate with axial bolt circle slots welded flush
to pole shaft having minimum yield of 36,000
psi (ASTM A36)

Date		 Type
Notes
Ordering Information
RSSE Series Poles
Round | Straight | Steel
Overall
Height 10' - 30'
Handhole
18"
Bolt Circle (Outer)
Bolt Circle (Inner)
Bolt Square (Outer)
Bolt Square (Inner)
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Handhole
Denotes handhole location
1 2 2L 3T
4
3Y
NOTES:
1. Removable tenon used in conjunction with side arm mounting. First specify desired arm.
2. 	UDP allows mounting of most popular fixtures on the market.
R SSE_  _  _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ E1_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SERIES HEIGHT SHAFT THICKNESS MOUNTING POLE DRILLING FINISH OPTIONS
RSSE = Evolve Round
Straight Steel Pole
1 = Single arm mount
2 = Two fixtures at 180˚
2L = Two fixtures at 90˚
3T = Three fixtures at 90˚
3Y = Three fixtures at 120˚
4 = Four fixtures at 90˚
TA = Tenon (2.375” OD)
TB = Tenon (2.875” OD)
TC = Tenon (3.5” OD)
OT = No drilling
(includes pole cap)
E1 = Evolve Round Pole
UDP012 = 3/8in HDW
range 1.69 - 2.24
UDP022 = 1/2in HDW
range 1.69 - 2.24
UDP032 = 3/8in HDW
range 2.25 - 2.99
UDP042 = 1/2in HDW
range 2.25 - 2.99
UDP052 = 3/8in HDW
range 3.00 - 3.75
UDP062 = 9/16in HDW
range 3.00 - 3.75
UDP072 = 3/8in HDW
range 3.76 - 4.49
UDP082 = 9/16in HDW
range 3.76 - 4.49
UDP092 = 3/8in HDW
range 4.50 - 5.49
UDP102 = 9/16in HDW
range 4.50 - 5.49
UDP112 = 3/8in HDW
range 5.50 - 6.00
UDP122 = 9/16in HDW
range 5.50 - 6.00
DKBZ = Dark Bronze
BLCK = Black
GRAY = Gray
* Contact factory for
custom color options
GFI1 = 20 Amp GFCI
Receptacle and Cover
EHH1 = Extra Handhole
C051 = 0.5” Coupling
C071 = 0.75” Coupling

(RANGE)
BOLT
SQUARE
(RANGE)
BASE
PLATE
SQUARE
BASE PLATE
THICKNESS
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
RSSE10-40A 10 3.0 4” round 0.125” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 52
RSSE12-40A 12 3.7 4” round 0.125” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 62
RSSE14-40A 14 4.3 4” round 0.125” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 72
RSSE16-40A 16 4.9 4” round 0.125” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 83
RSSE18-40A 18 5.5 4” round 0.125” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 93
RSSE20-40A 20 6.1 4” round 0.125” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 103
RSSE10-40B 10 3.0 4” round 0.188” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 77
RSSE12-40B 12 3.7 4” round 0.188” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 92
RSSE14-40B 14 4.3 4” round 0.188” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 107
RSSE16-40B 16 4.9 4” round 0.188” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 122
RSSE18-40B 18 5.5 4” round 0.188” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 138
RSSE20-40B 20 6.1 4” round 0.188” 9” 7.5”–10” 5.30”–7.07” 9” 0.75 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 153
RSSE10-50B 10 3.0 5” round 0.188” 11” 8.0”–11” 5.66”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 97
RSSE12-50B 12 3.7 5” round 0.188” 11” 8.0”–11” 5.66”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 116
RSSE14-50B 14 4.3 5” round 0.188” 11” 8.0”–11” 5.66”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 135
RSSE16-50B 16 4.9 5” round 0.188” 11” 8.0”–11” 5.66”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 155
RSSE18-50B 18 5.5 5” round 0.188” 11” 8.0”–11” 5.66”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 174
RSSE20-50B 20 6.1 5” round 0.188” 11” 8.0”–11” 5.66”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 193
RSSE25-50B 25 7.6 5” round 0.188” 11” 8.0”–11” 5.66”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 242
RSSE20-60C 20 6.1 6” round 0.250” 11” 9.0”–11” 6.36”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 307
RSSE25-60C 25 7.6 6” round 0.250” 11” 9.0”–11” 6.36”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 384
RSSE30-60C 30 9.1 6” round 0.250” 11” 9.0”–11” 6.36”–7.78” 10.25” 1.0 1”x36”x4” 4.5” 461
NOTES:
1. Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
EHH
EXTRA

20 AMP GFCI
Wet Locations
In-use Cover
Bolt Circle (Outer)
Bolt Circle (Inner)
Bolt Square (Outer)
Bolt Square (Inner)
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚
Handhole
C20
C07
C05
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Factory installed, internal damper
designed to alter pole resonance
to reduce movement and material
fatigue caused by 2nd mode